Most foul shot made Among 3-point shooters (Single Game)

Reggie Jones
Cory Clayton
Jim Davis
Terry Bork
Harry Walter
Charles Woodson
John Lewis I
John Level
John Lewis I
Gail Brauchla
John Stierwalt
Mike Held
Larry Miller
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Maliek Johson
John Lewis I
Wally Smallets
Larry Miller
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Rod Meyer
Ayden Carter
Ayden Carter
Dean Doren
Bryce Root
Fred Shearon
Charles Woodson
Greg Bender
John Level
Brad Hammer
Fred Middleton

vs Northview

vs Toledo Rogers
vs Marion Harding
vs Admiral King

1-24-2000
2-12-2007
12-15-1962
2-19-1966

vs Sandusky St Mary 2-20-1960

vs Northview

vs Admiral King

vs Bellevue

vs Shelby

vs Bellevue

vs Tiffin Columbian
vs Findlay

1-22-1994
2-20-1971
1-29-1958
2-24-1971
2-01-1956
2-02-1987
3-01-1980

v s Tiffin Columbian 3-06-1954

vs Springfield
vs Oregon Clay

2-05-2022
12-09-2021

vs Toledo Woodward 1-06-2018

vs Elyria

vs Manfield Sr

vs Marion Harding
vs Toledo Whitmer
vs Bowling Green
vs Toledo Waite

vs Sandusky

vs Oregon Clay

vs Tiffin Columbian
vs Willard

vs Clyde

vs Toledo Rogers
vs Tiffin Columbian
vs Port Clinton

vs Bellevue

vs Oregon Clay

vs Holland

2-13-1971
1-11-1964
2-20-1954
2-17-2023
2-11-2023
12-02-2022
2-07-1981
2-07-2023
12-11-2021
12-09-1953
2-02-2019
2-16-2004
1-31-1994
12-05-1983
1-30-1957
2-10-1988
11-29-1957

13 baskets scored
11 baskets scored
11 baskets scored
10 baskets scored
10 baskets scored
9 baskets scored
9 baskets scored
9 baskets scored
8 baskets scored
8 baskets scored
7 baskets scored
7 baskets scored
7 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
6 baskets scored
5 baskets scored
5 baskets scored
5 baskets scored
5 baskets scored
4 baskets scored
4 baskets scored
4 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
3 baskets scored
2 baskets scored
1 basket scored



