## Most foul shot made Among 3-point shooters (Single Game)

vs Northview vs Toledo Rogers vs Marion Harding vs Admiral King vs Sandusky St Mary	1-24-2000 2-12-2007 12-15-1962 2-19-1966 2-20-1960	13 baskets scored 11 baskets scored 11 baskets scored 10 baskets scored 10 baskets scored
vs Northview		9 baskets scored
vs Admiral King	2-20-1971	9 baskets scored
vs Bellevue	1-29-1958	9 baskets scored
vs Shelby	2-24-1971	8 baskets scored
vs Bellevue	2-01-1956	8 baskets scored
vs Tiffin Columbian	2-02-1987	7 baskets scored
vs Findlay	3-01-1980	7 baskets scored
v s Tiffin Columbian	3-06-1954	7 baskets scored
vs Springfield	2-05-2022	6 baskets scored
vs Oregon Clay	12-09-2021	6 baskets scored
vs Toledo Woodward	1-06-2018	6 baskets scored
vs Elyria	2-13-1971	6 baskets scored
vs Manfield Sr	1-11-1964	6 baskets scored
vs Marion Harding	2-20-1954	6 baskets scored
vs Toledo Whitmer	2-17-2023	5 baskets scored
vs Bowling Green	2-11-2023	5 baskets scored
vs Toledo Waite	12-02-2022	5 baskets scored
vs Sandusky	2-07-1981	5 baskets scored
vs Oregon Clay	2-07-2023	4 baskets scored
vs Tiffin Columbian	12-11-2021	4 baskets scored
vs Willard	12-09-1953	4 baskets scored
vs Clyde	2-02-2019	3 baskets scored
vs Toledo Rogers	2-16-2004	3 baskets scored
vs Tiffin Columbian	1-31-1994	3 baskets scored
vs Port Clinton	12-05-1983	3 baskets scored
vs Bellevue	1-30-1957	3 baskets scored
vs Oregon Clay	2-10-1988	2 baskets scored
vs Holland	11-29-1957	1 basket scored
	vs Toledo Rogers vs Marion Harding vs Admiral King vs Sandusky St Mary vs Northview vs Admiral King vs Bellevue vs Shelby vs Bellevue vs Tiffin Columbian vs Findlay v s Tiffin Columbian vs Springfield vs Oregon Clay vs Toledo Woodward vs Elyria vs Manfield Sr vs Marion Harding vs Toledo Whitmer vs Bowling Green vs Toledo Waite vs Sandusky vs Oregon Clay vs Tiffin Columbian vs Willard vs Clyde vs Toledo Rogers vs Tiffin Columbian vs Willard vs Clyde vs Toledo Rogers vs Tiffin Columbian vs Port Clinton vs Bellevue vs Oregon Clay	vs Toledo Rogers vs Marion Harding vs Admiral King vs Sandusky St Mary 2-20-1960 vs Northview vs Admiral King vs Bellevue vs Admiral King vs Bellevue vs Admiral King vs Bellevue vs Columbian vs Findlay vs Tiffin Columbian vs Findlay vs Tiffin Columbian vs Findlay vs Tiffin Columbian vs Findlay vs Toledo Woodward vs Springfield vs Toledo Woodward vs Toledo Woodward vs Findlay vs Toledo Woodward vs Toledo Whitmer vs Marion Harding vs Marion Harding vs Toledo Whitmer vs Toledo Whitmer vs Toledo Waite vs Toledo Rogers vs Tiffin Columbian vs Toledo Rogers vs Tiffin Columbian vs Port Clinton vs Bellevue vs Toledo Rogers vs Port Clinton 12-05-1983 vs Bellevue 1-30-1957 vs Oregon Clay 2-10-1988